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OUTDOOR ODVA LC/UPC 5.0mm LSZH 2F MM 62.5/125 OPTICAL CABLE OUTDOOR ODVA LC/UPC
CONNECTOR, IP67 OUTDOOR RATED FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE ASSEMBLY CONNECTOR, IP67
JACKET: OSP, PVC, BLACK
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PARTNUMBER | \ETERS [FEET]
FOA200D8-001M 1.0 [3.28]
FOA200D8-002M 2.0 [6.56]
FOA200D8-005M 5.0 [16.40]
FOA200D8-010M 10.0 [32.80]
— FOA200D8-012M 12.0 [39.37]
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XX = 02 5] 13 UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES OUTDOOR RATED MM (BEIGE) 62.5/125 ODVA LC/UPC TO
XXX = +.005 [13] ANGLES # 1° MAY VARY ODVA LC/UPC, OSP JACKET CABLE ASSEMBLY
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